
 
 

 

 

 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2023/2024 Spring term 

Faculty of Economic and Social Sciences 

 
 

Registration period: 05 February – 08 February 2024 (Monday – Thursday) 

First day of classes for part-time students: 10 February 2024 (Saturday) 

First day of classes for full-time students: 12 February 2024 (Monday) 

Last day of classes for full-time students: 24 May 2024 (Friday) 

Last day of classes for part-time students: 25 May 2024 (Saturday) 

Late completion period for full-time students: 27 May – 31 May 2024 (Monday – Friday) 

Late completion day for part-time students: 01 June 2024 (Saturday) 

Examination period: 03 June – 28 June 2024 (Monday – Friday) 

GTK Final Examination period: 17 June – 04 July 2024 (Monday – Thursday) 

 

 

Educational breaks 

National Holiday: 15 March 2024 (Friday) 

Spring Holiday: 28 March – 05 April 2024 (Thursday – Friday) 

GTK Faculty Sports Day: 
(Dean’s break, no classes will be held for full-time 
students) 

25 April 2024 (Thursday) 

Labour Day: 01 May 2024 (Wednesday) 

Pentecost Day: 20 May 2024 (Monday) 

 

 


